
U.S.-China NOx/SO2 Workshop
U.S. Representatives

COMPANY CONTACT/SPEAKER TITLE TEL/FAX/E-MAIL STATU

EPRI International Mr. Stuart Dalton Director, International Mktg sdalton@epri.com Confirm
650-855-2467

EPRI Worldwide China Mr. James Wang
Director, China Business Development jamwang@epri.com Confirm

86-21-6888 6668
Mobile: 86-13701684178

Babcock and Wilcox Dr. Michael Jiang Chief Representative, B&W Beijing Office mjiang@babcock.com Confirm
86-10-64378766

Alstom Mr. Zhaoxia Wu Marketing Manager zhaoxia.wu@power.alstom.com Confirm
81 78 302 1820

Mr. Oliver Klitzke Sales Director, 
Environmental Control Systems, Asia Pacific oliver.klitzke@power.alstom.com Confirm

Mr. Bill Sidwell Wet FGD Product Manager
Environmental Control Systems, Asia Pacific bill.sidwell@power.alstom.com Confirm

Mr. Sven Jensen Dry FGD Product Manager
Environmental Control Systems, Asia Pacific sven.jensen@power.alstom.com Confirm

Dr. James Lin General Manager james.lin@power.alstom.com Confirm
Boiler and Environmental, ALSTOM China Tel: +86 21 6472 9658

Fax: +86 21 6472 6475

Mr. Mack-Chongzhen Zhang Business Development Manager mack-chongzhen.zhang@power.alstom.com Confirm
Environmental Control Systems, ALSTOM China Tel: +86 10 6410 6288-1702

Fax: +86 10 6410 6261

Mr. Lane Lu Business Development Manager Tel: +86 21 6472 9407 Confirm
Environmental Control Systems, ALSTOM China Fax: +86 21 6472 6475

Marsulex Mr. Dave Olson VP, Licensing and Commercial Operations dolson@marsulex.com Confirm
717-274-7355

Mr. Mike Walsh VP  - Technology Systems & Design mwalsh@marsulex.com Confirm
717-274-7108

Fax  :717-274-7074 

Mr. James Chen Project Manager 717-274-7000 Confirm
jchen@marsulex.com

Ms. Holly Zhang Consultant to be con
Ducon Technologies Mr. Aron Govil Technical Director 631-420-4900 Ext. 64 Contact 

aron@ducon.com

Mr. Dan Uhr danu@ducon.com Contact 
631-694-1700

Mr. Zu Yao Yang Design Engineer Yangz@ducon.com Confirm
Business Manager - China Ph.: 631-694-1700, Ext. 81

Fx.: 631-420-4985
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RJM Corporation/MeTech Inc Mr. Craig Fan President CRAFAN@aol.com Confirm

Advanced Burner Technology Mr. Joel Vatsky President joel@advancedburner.com Confirm
Tel: 908-470-0470
Fax: 908-470-0479

Mr. Jeff Shan Manager, Asia Business Development jeff@advancedburner.com Confirm
Tel: 908-470-0470
Fax: 908-470-0479

Dr. Richard Conn Senior Technical Consultant rich@advancedburner.com Confirm
Tel: 908-470-0470
Fax: 908-470-0479

Alstom Mr. Noel Bourquin General Manager - Asian Region Boiler Prod. noel.m.bourquin@power.alstom.com Confirm
Tel: +886-933-891-320 
Fax: +886-2-2862-1440 

Mr. Zhang Gaozuo GM-China Alstom Utility Boiler Tel: +86-21-6472-1852   Confirm
Fax: +86-21-6472-6475  

Mr. Doyle Huang     Area Manager-China Alstom Utility Services Tel: +86-10-6410-6288     Confirm
Fax: +86-10-6410-6254  

Pegasus Mr. Brad Radl President and Chief Technical Officer bradl@pegasustec.com Confirm
Tel: 440-357-7794 ext. 222

Fax: 440-357-1119

Mr. Gary Nicholson Chief Executive Officer gnicholson@pegasustec.com Confirm
Tel: 440-357-7794
Fax: 440-357-1119

Babcock & Wilcox Mr. Angelos Kokkinos Manager/Business Development ahkokkinos@babcock.com Confirm

Dr. Michael Jiang Chief Representative, Director of Regional Sales mjiang@babcock.com Confirm
86-10-64378766

Babcock & Wilcox Beijing Company Mr. Zheng Xueji Sr. Consultant xjzheng@bwbc.com.cn Confirm
GE Power Systems Mr. James Tobin Marketing Director, Asia-Pacific james.tobin@ps.ge.com Confirm

Ms. Debbie Tung Energy Services Country Manager - China Confirm
Wang Peng Energy Services Sales Manager - China

Xiadong Yang Energy Services Optimization Sales Manager - China
Metso Automation Mr. John Gomola Regional Director, China Power Automation john.gomola@metso.com Confirm
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